

S. T. 04(07)2018

Order No.47.

Dated 27-11-2024.

Today is fixed for further evidence.

03 accused file hazira.

Thereafter, witness Birendra Nath Majumdar is examined and cross examined in full and discharged.

To date, viz. 28.11.24 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah