

S. T. 04(07)2018

Order No.49.

Dated 05-02-2025.

Today is fixed for evidence.

03 accused file hazira.

Summons upon the witnesses have been properly served.

No witness is present.

To date, viz. 06.02.25 for further evidence.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah