

S.T.-04(07)2018.

Order No.52.

Dated 28.04.2025:

Today is fixed for evidence.

(3) accused file hazira.

No witness is present.

Ld. P.P.-in-Charge is present.

To date, viz 29.04.2025 for evidence.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.