

S.T.-04(07)2018.

Order No.64.

Dated: 11.03.2026:

Today is fixed for appearance & further evidence.

(3) accused file hazira.

An intimation is received from P.S. Phoolbagan stating that witnesses Gopal Sheet and Ram Shaw are not traceable.

Fix 11.05.2026 & 12.05.2026 for further evidence.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.